
 

 

Cannon Hill Burglary in a Dwelling THURLESTON 
AVENUE 

suspects attempted to break 
into property but could not as 
the double lock Chubb was on. 

01/12/2023 
08:43:00 

01/12/2023 
08:43:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

NORTHWAY theft from vehicle- unlocked 
vehicle- susp entered on 2 
occasions on the same night 
and stole. cctv yes 

05/12/2023 
01:25:00 

05/12/2023 
01:40:00 

Cannon Hill Burglary in a Dwelling SHALDON 
DRIVE 

house burgled and 2 vehicles 
stolen 

03/12/2023 
22:00:00 

04/12/2023 
07:00:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

HILLCROSS 
AVENUE 

Theft of motor vehicle cris 09/12/2023 
02:01:00 

10/12/2023 
12:01:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of M/OTOR 
VEHICLE 

BUCKLEIGH 
AVENUE 

Brother has stolen other 
brother car, driving it to 
Manchester 

18/12/2023 
18:00:00 

18/12/2023 
18:12:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

WESTCROFT 
GARDENS 

FRONT AND BACK NUMBER 
PLATE HAS BEEN STOLEN 

18/12/2023 
17:00:00 

19/12/2023 
10:00:00 

Cannon Hill Burglary in a Dwelling NORTHWAY 2 suspects walked in the open 
rear gate, looked in the shed, 
then left 

19/12/2023 
02:30:00 

19/12/2023 
03:30:00 

 


