Cannon Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	THURLESTON AVENUE	suspects attempted to break into property but could not as the double lock Chubb was on.	01/12/2023 08:43:00	01/12/2023 08:43:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From MOTOR VEHICLE	NORTHWAY	theft from vehicle- unlocked vehicle- susp entered on 2 occasions on the same night and stole. cctv yes	05/12/2023 01:25:00	05/12/2023 01:40:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	SHALDON DRIVE	house burgled and 2 vehicles stolen	03/12/2023 22:00:00	04/12/2023 07:00:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of MOTOR VEHICLE	HILLCROSS AVENUE	Theft of motor vehicle cris	09/12/2023 02:01:00	10/12/2023 12:01:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of M/OTOR VEHICLE	BUCKLEIGH AVENUE	Brother has stolen other brother car, driving it to Manchester	18/12/2023 18:00:00	18/12/2023 18:12:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From MOTOR VEHICLE	WESTCROFT GARDENS	FRONT AND BACK NUMBER PLATE HAS BEEN STOLEN	18/12/2023 17:00:00	19/12/2023 10:00:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	NORTHWAY	2 suspects walked in the open rear gate, looked in the shed, then left	19/12/2023 02:30:00	19/12/2023 03:30:00